
 

December 2018 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 
 

Nov 26:  Sanctuary 
Decorating 
 
 

Nov 27:  Hall 
Decorating 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Nov 30 @ 6:00 pm 
After tree lighting 
Creating 
Luminaries 
 

1   
UCW Bazaar 
2 – 4 pm 
 

2  1st Sunday of 
Advent – 
Communion 
Service 
 
 

3 
 
 

4 
 
 

5  Women’s 
Christmas Potluck 
& Party 6:00 pm 
 
 

6 Worship Meeting 
11:00 am 
Budget Meeting 
1:00 pm 
 
 

7 
 
 

8 
 
 

9 
 
 

10 
 
 

11 
Board 7:00 pm 
 

12 Pastoral Care 
10:00 am 
Christmas Carol 
Festival   7:00 pm 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 
 

15 
 
 

16  Cantata & 
White Gift 10:30   
   

Light & Hope 4:00 
pm 

17 
 
 

18 
 
 

19 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
 
 

22 
 
 

23 Shared Service 
@ Stettler United 
Welcomes St. 
George’s. @ 10:30  
 

24 
Candle Light 
Service 7:00 pm 
 

25 
 
Christmas Day 

26 
 
Boxing Day 

27 
 
 

28 
 
 

29 
 
 

30   
Service @ St. 
Georges 10:00 am 
 
 

31 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 


