## December 2018

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	Nov 26: Sanctuary Decorating	Nov 27: Hall Decorating			Nov 30 @ 6:00 pm After tree lighting Creating Luminaries	1 UCW Bazaar 2 – 4 pm
2 1st Sunday of Advent – Communion Service	3	4	5 Women's Christmas Potluck & Party 6:00 pm	6 Worship Meeting 11:00 am Budget Meeting 1:00 pm	7	8
9	10	11 Board 7:00 pm	12 Pastoral Care 10:00 am Christmas Carol Festival 7:00 pm	13	14	15
16 Cantata & White Gift 10:30 Light & Hope 4:00 pm	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 Shared Service @ Stettler United Welcomes St. George's. @ 10:30	24 Candle Light Service 7:00 pm	25 Christmas Day	26 Boxing Day	27	28	29
30 Service @ St. Georges 10:00 am	31					